Jun 26 2024 (17:59) India Rail Info

Hazur Sahib Nanded - Aurangabad Weekly Express/17620 - Exp - SCR
PBN/Parbhani Junction to AWB/Aurangabad
3h 50m - 177 km - 4 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 11:50 0 | 0 73 |362 |SCR
2 PAU  |Purna Junction 12:15 12:20 5m |0 |1 30 |45 |382 [SCR
3 PBN |Parbhani Junction 12:58 13:00 2m |0 |1 59 |57 [412 |SCR
4 |MVO [Manwath Road 13:29 13:30 m |0 |1 86 |64 |422 |SCR
5 |SELU |Selu 13:44 13:45 im [0 |1 101 |68 |435 |SCR
6 PTU Partur 14:09 14:10 Tm |0 |1 129 |56 |464 |SCR
7 ) Jalna 14:58 15:00 2m |0 |1 173 |34 [502 |SCR
8 |AWB |Aurangabad 16:50 0 236 |- 556 |SCR

Jun 26 2024 (17:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




